
TALLINNA TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI II ETAPP 
Tallinna Spordihall  1.02.2005 

 
PV kõrgus 
 1. Meelis Siimson  29.11.92  RAM 1.55 
 2. Roger Teppo 30.01.91 Kalev  1.50 
 3. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92 RAM  1.40 
 4. Martin Randmaa 1.11.92  1.40 
 5. Priit Pinta 28.11.91 Kuristiku G  1.35 
 6. Brusly Konrad 91 Kalev  1.30 
 7. Rauno Laikjõe 27.02.92 Kalev  1.20 
    Hans Lenk 4.07.91 Kuristiku G  1.20 
 9. Markus Loo 3.11.91 Kalev  0 
 
PN kõrgus 
 1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93 RAM 1.45 
 2. Karl-Lennart Meri  22.04.93 Nõmme  1.30 
 3. Dmitri Rjabetz 13.08.93 Kalev  1.25 
 4. Pavel Setko 3.03.93 Juudi G 1.25 
 5. Juri Gavrilov 11.05.93 Leksi 44 1.20 
 6. Anton Puzõrjov 17.02.93  Kalev  1.20 
 7. Aleksie Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 1.15 
 8. Märt-Erik Martens 20.07.94 RAM  1.15 
 9. Ruslan Tsussov 94 Kalev  1.00 
    Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.94 Kalev  1.00 
11. Roman Sementsenko 94  Kalev  1.00 
 
TV kõrgus 
 1. Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.91 Kalev  1.50 
 2. Triin Vaima 22.03.91 RAM 1.50 
 3. Kärt Kukk 4.03.92 Tehnikag. 1.45 
 4. Jana Berezovskaja 3.07.91 Kalev  1.45 
 5. Laura-Maria Kadaksoo 91 Reaalk 1.45 
 6. Julia Mikoljuk 16.07.91 Kalev  1.45 
    Ailit Jõesuu 25.02.91 Kalev  1.45 
 8. Selene Gnadenteich 24.10.91 Nõmme  1,40 
 9. Gerli Tamm 14.04.92 Tall. Ühisg 1.40 
10. Regina Paet 91  Kalev  1.40 
11. Kätlin Käo 8.11.91 Kalev  1.35 
12. Elina Tamm  1.04.91 Prantsuse L 1.35 
13. Sandra Aasma 19.10.91 Kalev  1.30 
14. Maria-Silvia Nuudi 10.09.91 Kalev  1.30 
15. Liis Lõhmus 26.01.91 Nõmme  1.30 
16. Helin Meier 20.04.92 Nõmme  1.25 
17. Kadri-Ann Enno  19.11.91 Kalev  1.25 
    Kristiina Mering 20.02.91 Nõmme  1.25 
19. Ethel Luhaste 16.01.91 Kalev  1.20 
 
TN kõrgus 
 1. Laura Maasik 5.10.93 Nõmme  1.25 
 2. Ulla-Mari Niit 26.08.93 Nõmme  1.25 
 3. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93  Kalev  1.20 
 4. Killu Leet 5.07.93 Kalev  1.15 
 5. Ann Kindel 16.08.93 Active TC 1.15 
    Jacqueline Järv 20.03.93 Kalev  1.15 
 7. Leida Pello 16.08.93 Leksi 44 1.10 
 8. Verinica Zäro 94  Reaalk. 1.10 
 9. Roose-Maria Sõnajalg Reaalk  1.05 
10. Annika Avingu 8.05.94 Nõmme 1.05 
11. Olga Petrova  14.01.93 Karjamaa G 0 
 



PV teivas 
 1. Rauno Tomson 6.02.91 Lilleküla G 2.80 
 2. Rauno Ööbik 19.04.91 Kivilind  2.70 
 3. Anri Mulin 24.10.92 Kivilind  2.70 
 4. Rauno Laikjõe 27.02.92 Kalev  2.00 
 5. Lennart Pungas 25.07.91 Kivilind  2.00 
 6. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92 RAM  1.90 
 7. Meelis Siimson 29.11.92 RAM  1.60 
 
PN teivas 
 1. Pavel Setko 3.03.95 Juudi G. 2.30 
 2. Rainer Meema 1.03.93 RAM 2.00 
 3. Märt-Erik Martens 20.07.94 RAM  2.00 
 4. Rene Ööbik 24.04.94 Kivilind 1.90 
 5. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 1.60 
VA  Reigo Vaht 17.02.93 Kernu  2.20 
    Sixten Tedremets  3.08.94 Kernu  1.90 
    Simon Tedremets 2.07.93 Kernu  1.80 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 
 1. Reimo Oja 2.02.91 Nõmme  9,77   9,66 
 2. Richard Pulst 4.12.91 Audentes 10,00   9,69 
 3. Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.92  RAM  10,46  10,60 
 4. Meelis Siimson 29.11.92 RAM  11,25  11,06 
 5. Hasan Steinberg 12.08.91 Active TC  12,64 
 6. Patrik Palm 9.09.92 Audentes  13,06 
 7. Hans Lenk 4.07.91 Kuristiku G 16,65 
 
PN 60 m tõkkejooks 
 1. Rainer Meema 1.03.93  RAM 10,83  10,12 
 2. Juri Gavrilov 11.05.93 Leksi 44 10,74  10,72 
 3. Frank Lüübek 19.02.93 Audentes  11,09  11,02 
 4. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94 Leksi 44 11,54  14,58 
 5. Pavel Setko 3.03.93 Juudi G 11,84 
 6. Anton Puzõrjov 17.08.93 Kalev  11,96 
 7. Karl-Lennart Meri 22.04.93 Nõmme  12,01 
    Keit Kokk 93  Kalev  12,01 
 9. Märt-Erik Martens 20.07.94 RAM  12,28 
10. Dmitri Rjabets 13.08.93 Kalev  12,47 
11. Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.93 Kalev  12,48 
12. Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.94 Kalev  12,70 
13. Roman Sementsenko 19.03.94 Kalev  13,00 
14. Kristjan Sepp 16.05.94 Audentes 13,06 
15. Ruslan Tsussov 18.11.93 Kalev  13,93 
 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks 
 1. Elina Tamm 1.06.91 Prantsuse L 10,73  10,54 
 2. Julia Mikoljuk  16.07.91 Kalev  10,71  10,63 
 3. Laura-Maria Kadaksoo 91  Reaalk 10,71  10,65 
 4. Kärt Kukk 4.03.92 Tehnikag 10,67  13,40 
 5. Liisi Sakala 91  Nõmme  10,94 
 6. Ailit Jõesuu 25.02.91 Kalev  11,16 
 7. Regina Paet 91  Kalev  11,22 
 8. Kätlin Käo 8.11.91  Kalev  11,34 
 9. Selene Gnadenteich 24.10.91 Nõmme 11,48 
10. Meril Sarap 4.02.92 Nõmme  11,93 
11. Maris Kruusmaa 29.03.92 Nõmme  11,97 
12. Berit Jässi 92  Reaalk  12,20 
13. Susanna Raiend 27.08.92  Active TC  13,24 
14. Christine Alus 91  Kalev 13,85 
 



TN 60 m tõkkejooks 
 1. Laura Maasik 5.10.93 Nõmme  10,34  10,23 
 2. Ulla-Mari Niit 26.08.93 Nõmme  10,96  10,51 
 3. Olga Petrova 14.01.93 Karjamaa G 11,21  11,02 
 4. Kadi Laidoja 12.03.93 Kalev  11,12  11,09 
 5. Marge Maidla 21.06.93 Nõmme  11,72 
 6. Kai-Ly Enno 29.11.93  Kalev  12,00 
 7. Jacqueline  Järv 20.03.93 Kalev  12,82 
 8. Leida Pello 16.08.93 Leksi 44 12,83 
 9. Roose-Maria Sõnajalg 94  Reaalkool 12,90 
10. Anna Pettri 8.07.94 Leksi 44 12,94 
11. Sarah Ellermaa 95  Reaalkool  13,27 
12. Killu Leet 5.07.93  Kalev  13,77 
13. Ann Kindel 16.08.93 Active TC  13,38 
14. Annika Avingu  8.05.94 Nõmme  14,23 
 
 
RAM - Rocca al Mare Kool  
 
 
 
Peakohtunik    M.Miss 


